

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4635/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in OJC No.14013/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHIEF G.M.TELECOMMUNICAITONS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABINARAYAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv. for
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.
Interim order dated 23.03.2007 to continue.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master